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Aurora (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Crawford Rose Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 20 4:.00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Signed Print Sandra Kuck

Vintage Farm Items

Signed Walter Campbell Print
Signed Prints By Walter Campbell

Picture Frames

Wooden Nesting Tables

Oak Rocking Chair
2 Lamps
Oak Chair

Wood End Tables And Decor

Sofa And Cushions
Wood Chest
Christmas Decor
Chair

Wall Clock
Silverplate
Silverplate

Signed Sandra Kuck Print

Desk

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Crystal Lamp

Swarovski Stands And Books
Swarovski Home Display
Swarovski Christmas Ornament

Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
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Auction Closes: Mon, Jul 27 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

Title
Swarovski Brooch

Waterford Crystal Frame
Swarovski Crystal Seashell
Swarovski Crystal Sea Shell
Swarovski Crystal Pendant
Swarovski Crystal Tulip

Swarovski Red Tulip

Swarovski Crystal Ornament
Swarovski Paper Weight

Waterford Ornament

Swarovski Pendant And Chain
Buckingham Palace Pen
Swarovski Crystal Pendant

Swarovski Medallion

Swarovski Crystal Snail
Swarovski Crystal Snail
Swarovski Silver Crystal Rose

Rock Crystal Ballerina And Dancing Couple

Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Ornament
Swarovski Pierrot
Swarovski Dragon
Swarovski Whales
Swarovski Isadora
Swarovski Antonio
Swarovski Dolphins

Waterford Crystal Clock



Lot

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Title

Swarovski Crystal Lot

Sofa

Swarovski And Crystal

Swarovski Crystal

Swarovski Starburst Candlesticks
Waterford Crystal Tree Topper
Swarovski Crystal Dish
Swarovski Pendant And Chain
Swarovski Starfish Ornament And Pin
Swarovski Starfish And Mini Starfish
Swarovski Plague

Swarovski Heart Shaped Crystal
Mikasa Serving Utensils

Mikasa Serving Spoon With Case
Mikasa Serving Utensils

Mikasa Candle Stick Crystal
Collectors Plates Lot

Swarovski Anna

Crystal Bell

Swarovski Unicorn And Gazelle
Swarovski Train On Track
Swarovski Elephant

Swarovski Seals

Swarovski Pegasus

Swarovski Tulip Candle Holders
Swarovski Tulips Multi Coloured
Swarovski Lion

Swarovski Clam With Pearl And Ball
Swarovski TulipsIn Vase
Swarovski Christmas Tree And Mirror Base
Swarovski Wonders Of The Sea
Tea Cart With Tray

Nesting Tables

Royal Doulton Collectors Plate
Royal Doulton Bell

Royal Doulton Bell

Ardleigh Elliott Music Box
Swarovski Wonders Of The Sea
Wooden Cradle

Franklin Heirloom Dall

Signed Walter Campbell Print
Signed Walter Campbell Print
China Tea Set Sets
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Lot

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
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Title

Wooden Washstand

2 Signed Walter Campbell Prints
Hanging Oil Lamp

Crystal Vases

Chair

Signed Trisha Romance Print
Signed S. Deaville Print

Buffet With Shelves

Armchair And Ottoman

Crystal Stemware

Wood End Tables

Old Newspapers

Signed Robert Bateman Print
Books

Bookcase

Decor

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
Two Sided Desk

Chairs

Signed Jim Daly Print

Signed Donna Weatherall Print
End Tables And Decor

Royal Wedding Collectors Plate
Signed RS Parker Print

Art

Chairs and Decor

Chairs

Assorted Items

Rug

Rug

Signed Marian Tonciu Print
Print By Local Artist Dorothy C Mclure
Art

Old Frame For Bed

Bunnykins and Chairs

Royal Doulton Enchantment
Royal Doulton Easter Day
Royal Doulton Southern Belle
Royal Doulton My Best Friend
Royal Doulton Sweet Seventeen
Royal Doulton The Last Waltz
Royal Doulton Classics Just For You
Royal Doulton Top O' The Hill



Lot

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

Title

Royal Doulton Rebecca With Plaque
Royal Doulton Rebecca

Royal Doulton Patricia With Plague
Royal Doulton Amy

Royal Doulton Ashley

Signed Royal Doulton Diana

Royal Doulton Mary With Plague
Royal Doulton Classics Sarah
Royal Doulton Classics Méelissa
Royal Doulton Lauren With Plague
Royal Doulton Deborah With Plague
Royal Doulton Dianna

Royal Doulton Toby Jug

Royal Doulton Isadora

Royal Doulton Kirsty

Royal Doulton Coralie

Royal Doulton Merry Christmas
Royal Doulton Christmas Day
Royal Doulton Linda

Royal Doulton Noelle

Royal Doulton Christmas Parcels
Royal Doulton Rachel With Plaque
Royal Doulton Jennifer With Plaque
Royal Doulton Fiona

Royal Doulton Christine

Royal Doulton Simone

Royal Doulton Secret Thoughts
Royal Doulton Classics Elizabeth
Royal Doulton Easter Day

Royal Doulton Christmas Parcels
Royal Doulton Sweet Dreams
Royal Doulton Forget Me Not
Royal Doulton Thinking Of You
Royal Doulton Geraldine

Royal Doulton Affection

Royal Doulton Happy Anniversary
Royal Doulton Linda Signed

Royal Doulton Linda

Royal Doulton Marilyn

Royal Doulton Christmas Day
Royal Doulton Catherine

Royal Doulton Penny

Royal Doulton Rose
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Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
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Title

Royal Doulton Rebecca

Lamps

Signed Donna Weatherall Print

Signed Robert Bateman Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Jeremy Paul Print

Signed RS Parker Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Walter Campbell Print And Calendars
Signed Walter Campbell Print

Wood Hall Table

Albums And Cabinet

Signed Trisha Romance Print

Table And Lamp

Day Bed And Bedding

Wooden Pedestal Table

2 Prints

Signed Limited Edition Robert Bateman
Gerard Paraghamian Signed Prints
Antique Chair

Antique Bench

Prints

Robert Bateman Print

Prints

Signed Limited Edition Trisha Romance
Signed Limited Edition Robert Bateman
Signed Robert Bateman Limited Edition
Pair Of Framed Prints

2 Prints

3 Signed Limited Edition Prints

Signed Print

Walter Campbell Signed Limited Edition Prints
Prints

Signed Robert Bateman Limited Edition
Vilas Rocking Chair

Signed Robert Bateman Print

Signed Robert Bateman Print

Limited Edition Signed Print

Antique Oak Storage Bench



Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285

Title

Limited Edition Signed RS Parker Print
Vintage Wooden Bench/Sofa And Stool
TV And Accessories

Wood Decor

2 Chairs

Outdoor Chimnea

Weigh Scale Coffee Table

Sofa, Love Seat And Area Rug

Decor

Antique Scale

Decorative Shelving Unit

Table & Chairs And Blue Jays Key Chain
Signed Print

Signed Print

Table and Decor

Trex Exercise Machine

Children's Table Set

Decor

Furniture and Decor

Painted Wood Dry Sink

Bar Accessories

Sewing Machine and Supplies

Antique Mirrored Coat Rack

Double Signed 1993 Walter Campbell Print

Crystal

1998 Swarovski Pegasus Medallion
Double Signed Walter Campbell Print
Signed Walter Campbell Print

Signed Margaret Thatcher Book

2001 SCS Edition Swarovski Harlequin
2000 Swarovski Columbine Figurine
Swarovski 2001 Harlequin Medallion
Swarovski Heirloom Medallion 2001
Swarovski Love Birds

Loose Chandelier Crystals

China Dish Sets

Decor Lot

Lamp Lot

Pair Of Crystal Lamps

Dishes And Table Linens

Clocks

Signed Limited Edition Trisha Romance
Signed Limited Edition Trisha Romance
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Lot

0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

0291
0292

0293
0294

0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
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Title

Signed Limited Edition Trisha Romance
Limited Edition Signed Trisha Romance
Signed Walter Campbell Print

1987 Limited Edition Trisha Romance Print

6 Unframed Limited Edition Trisha Romance
Prints

Signed Limited Edition Trisha Romance Print

6 Unframed Trisha Romance Limited Edition
Prints

Crystal And Glass Lot

7 Unframed Signed Limited Edition Trisha
Romance

Trisha Romance Prints

Limited Edition Signed Trisha Romance
Large Mirrors

Metal Clothes Rack And Hangers
Collectible Books

Vintage China Cabinet
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

